
Examinee Statistics for February of 2015
The Alabama State Bar

14-2

04/29/2015 09:09 AM

Non-AccreditedAccreditedRepeatsFirst TimersTotal
Out-Of-State
 Accredited   

Out-Of-State
Non-Accredited

Alabama
 Accredited

Alabama
Non-Accredited

Taking 25861142119132129261 140

Academic Bar Exam Passage 0434326863478112 26

Academic Bar Exam Passage Percent 0.0%74.1%70.5%18.3%72.3%25.8%60.5%42.9% 18.6%

Certified 023331956314475 19

Uncertified 235281236310185186 121

Percent Certified

Percent Uncertified

0.0%

100.0%

39.7%

60.3%

54.1%

45.9%

13.4%

86.6%

47.1%

52.9%

23.5%

76.5%

34.1%

65.9%

28.7%

71.3%

13.6%

86.4%


