The Alabama State Bar Examinee Statistics for February of 2015

	Total	First Timers	Repeats	Accredited	Non-Accredited	Alabama Accredited	Alabama Non-Accredited	Out-Of-State Accredited	Out-Of-State Non-Accredited
Taking	261	129	132	119	142	61	140	58	2
Academic Bar Exam Passage	112	78	34	86	26	43	26	43	0
Academic Bar Exam Passage Percent	42.9%	60.5%	25.8%	72.3%	18.3%	70.5%	18.6%	74.1%	0.0%
Certified	75	44	31	56	19	33	19	23	0
Uncertified	186	85	101	63	123	28	121	35	2
Percent Certified	28.7%	34.1%	23.5%	47.1%	13.4%	54.1%	13.6%	39.7%	0.0%
Percent Uncertified	71.3%	65.9%	76.5%	52.9%	86.6%	45.9%	86.4%	60.3%	100.0%